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
http://www.shortwayhome.com/
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$49
,90

0

MLS# 59758     WYTHEVILLE
3BD/1BA home in town. HW floors, replacement 

windows, wood-burning fireplace, and unfinished 
basement. Good rental/investment property.

NEW LISTING $26
,00

0

MLS# 59798     WYTHEVILLE
3BD/1BA home in town. Part of back yard is 

fenced with outbuilding and shade trees

NEW LISTING

$62
9,5

00

MLS# 57696     MAX MEADOWS
3BD 2BA Brick Ranch on 67.65 
acres of farm land. Spacious 

interior with lots of room. Outside 
you have multiple outbuildings and 

beautiful views.

$47
9,9

00

MLS# 58169    BACK ROAD
4BD/3BA 3,000+ SF home on 20+ 

fenced ac. HW, carpet, & tile. Open 
floor plan, open loft, and bonus 
room. Full bsmt, propane gas 

backup on Heat Pump. 3 sided deck 
& pond.

MLS# 55389   ALLISONIA
2 acres of River Front Property! 3 BR 
3 BA home w/ full bsmt, garage, out-

building, older singlewide, NR frontage 
and NR trail across road. House alone 
- $239,900 Mobile home alone $209,900

$44
9,0

00

JOINS NEW RIVER

$39
9,9

00

MLS# 59336     MARION
4BD/2BA home on 50.18 ac. farm. Joins 
Jefferson National Forest and multiple 
horse trails on property. Wrap around 
porch overlooking spring fed pond. 

Multiple springs, 2 car garage, wood shed, 
large garage, and original silo. Fenced 

and cross fenced

$65
,00

0

MLS#  59764   MAX MEADOWS
2BD/2BA singlewide on 5 ac. of land. Handicapped features, 

walk in shower.

NEW LISTING $9,
900

MLS# 59656      PULASKI
4BD/2BA 2,200+ sq. ft. fixer upper on 0.35 ac in Pulaski. 

Full basement

NEW LISTING

UNDER CONTRACT

Jessica Miller 
Realtor 

276-239-1007 
Call or Text

GW Hill
Realtor 

276-233-6655
Call or Text

Jason Short 
Owner  

276-620-3104
Call or Text

Judy Short  
Broker 

276-620-0150
Call or Text

Linda Burke
Realtor

276-780-4455
Call or Text

Junior Dunford
Realtor

276-620-6063
Call or Text

Doug Carner
Realtor

276-768-9937
Call or Text

Edward Hix
Realtor

276-237-7803
Call or Text

Sara Shupe
Realtor

276-237-9920
Call or Text

Scot Cantrell
Realtor

540-553-5723
Call or Text

Amanda Kitts
Realtor

540-392-6539
Call or Text

UNDER CONTRACT

$75
,00

0

MLS TBD    HILLSVILLE
3BD/1.5BA home on 0.36 acres 1 mile from downtown. New 
metal roof, 2 outbuildings, Master suite with 1/2 bath and 

walk in closets in every bedroom. Huge pantry, eat in kitchen, 
and formal dining room.

NEW LISTING

http://www.shortwayhome.com/
http://www.shortwayhome.com/
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MLS# 54177   FRIES
3 BR, 2 BA, ranch home.  22 acres. Joins NF. 

Fenced pastures, 3 spring fed ponds, 2 brooks 
that run into small creek. Outside wood stove, 

300 watt solar panel, detached garage.

$37
5,0

00

HORSE COUNTRY

MLS# 56337   WYTHEVILLE
5 BR 4 BA home with over 5200 SF of living 
space on Main St ready for a new owner. Office, 
library, sunroom, 2 family rooms, wrap porch 
and paved driveway. Call for private viewing.

$34
9,9

00

MAKE OFFER

$34
9,0

00

MLS# 57298/57216    SALTVILLE
Home w/ 6 or 12 acres. HW floors, 2 stone FPs, 2 

wood stoves. Jacuzzi tub. 5 BR, 4.5 BA. Pool, deck, 
pool house, 2 car garage. 2 add’l homes provide 

extra living space.

$37
9,9

00

MLS# 58677    DRAPER
3BD/2.5 BA custom built home on Draper 
Valley Golf Course. Vaulted ceilings, large 
kitchen with bar and breakfast area, & gas 

log FP in LR, indoor grill in the kitchen.

REDUCED

$32
9,9

00

MLS# 58569    WYTHEVILLE
5 BR/3 BA, 3760 SF on 0.48 ac. Brick drive/walk 

way surrounded by landscaped yard & 2 car 
garage. Rec room can be converted into another 

BR if needed. Back deck.

$29
9,9

00

MLS# 58003     DRAPER
3BD/2.5 BA on 55 ac. with beautiful views and 
a great stream. Lots of space with a beautiful 
rock fireplace. Privacy, view, and wildlife to 

enjoy.

MLS# 56422     NOTTINGHAM DR 
4 BR, 2.5 bath w/ updated kitchen and BA. 

Separate fam room, 2 car garage and bsmt. On 
dead end street with privacy & paved drvwy.

$28
9,9

00

$28
9,0

00

MLS# 57397    ATKINS
3 BR, 2 BA, 100+ ac. of pasture/wooded land. 
Original oak cabinets in kitchen, rock FP, 3 
BR, 2 BA. MBR has walk-in closet & BA w/ 
garden tub. 2 car garage, barn, outbuilding.

REDUCED

MLS# 49369    RURAL RETREAT
Immaculate 1925 built 5 BR 3 BA brick home on 
.99 acre corner lot. Carport, garage gazebo & en-
closed back porch. WILL CONSIDER RENTING.

$27
9,5

00

MLS# 55832     WYTHEVILLE
4 BR, 3 BA traditional home with over 3100 
SF updated kitchen, and HW floors over-
looking Wytheville Golf Course pond.

$25
9,9

00

$23
9,9

00

MLS# 58567    WYTHEVILLE
3 BR/2 BA brick/vinyl ranch 0.72 ac. In Wytheview 
subdivision. Full finished bsmt has an option for 
4th BR, or add’l living space. Deck w/ immaculate 

mtn views, outbuilding, and attached garage.

$22
5,0

00

MLS# 59197    WYTHEVILLE
2BD/1BA mini-farm on 29.24 ac with 
barn, storage building, clubhouse, 
cellar, sheds, fire pit, pasture land, 
some woods and a stocked pond.

$22
4,9

99

MLS# 57398     RURAL RETREAT
4BD/3BA on 1.1 ac. w/ possible guest 

quarters or in-law suite.  2 full kitchens, 
sunroom, gas log FP. Lots of natural lighting 
& easy exterior maintenance w/ metal roof. 

Move in ready.

MULTI-FAMILY

MLS# 57728 - IVANHOE
20.34 acres of land with an immaculate 

barn on site. Land is mostly cleared and 
has beautiful panoramic views. Barn could 

be converted to living quarters.

$22
4,9

00

MLS# 54971    WYTHEVILLE
4 BR 2 BA Cape Cod on 5 ac. Newer carpet, 
granite counter tops, top of the line appliances, 
2 car garage, and beautiful landscaping. Min-

utes from NR and NR Trail. 

$21
8,0

00

$21
7,9

00

MLS# 58598    RURAL RETREAT
4BD/3BA brick tri-level home on 0.96 ac in a cul-
de-sac. Brick wood burning FP in DR. LG 2 tiered 
deck. LG pantry, living, kitchen, DR. 2 car carport 
w/ brick pavers and large storage room. Level lot.

MLS# 55385      HIWASSEE
Mobile home on just under 2 acres on the 

New River. Boat launch and multiple camper 
hookups on property. Package with another 

home MLS 55389, also see MLS 55387. 

$20
9,9

00

$20
0,0

00

MLS# 57945     WYTHEVILLE
2BD/1BA home on 6.08 ac. All on one 

level, can be used for residential or com-
mercial. Minutes from I-81/I-77 corridor.

MLS# 57353    RURAL RETREAT
Open floor plan. MBA has garden tub, double van-
ity. Crown molding. Fenced & cross fenced, 28x32 
3 car garage, 2 car equipment 20x22 metal barn, 
10x10 metal barn, 10x30 covered front porch.

$19
9,9

00 18.62 ACRE MINI FARM

SOLD

Jessica Miller 
Realtor 

276-239-1007 
Call or Text

GW Hill
Realtor 

276-233-6655
Call or Text

Jason Short 
Owner  

276-620-3104
Call or Text

Judy Short  
Broker 

276-620-0150
Call or Text

Linda Burke
Realtor

276-780-4455
Call or Text

Junior Dunford
Realtor

276-620-6063
Call or Text

Doug Carner
Realtor

276-768-9937
Call or Text

Edward Hix
Realtor

276-237-7803
Call or Text

Sara Shupe
Realtor

276-237-9920
Call or Text

Scot Cantrell
Realtor

540-553-5723
Call or Text

Amanda Kitts
Realtor

540-392-6539
Call or Text

UNDER CONTRACT

REDUCED

UNDER CONTRACTSPRING FED POND

http://www.shortwayhome.com/
http://www.shortwayhome.com/
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$19
5,2

50

MLS# 59260    BASTIAN 
3BD/1.5BA home on 7.53 ac with huge kitch-
en with Hickory Cabinets, island, 2 pantries. 

Will-Burt Coal Furnace and Stone wood 
burning fireplace in den. Newer metal roof. 
Horse barn, streams and pond on property.

$19
4,9

00

MLS# 59443    MAX MEADOWS
4BD/2BA brick home on 3 ac. Completely 

finished basement with sound proof 
recording studio. 2 outbuildings. Less than 2 

minutes to interstate. Motivated seller.

MLS# 53654   RURAL RETREAT
5 BR, 2 BA brick colonial w/ over 4200 SF of 

living space, library, & solarium. 2 car detached 
garage & possible inlaw area. Priced to sell at 

$189,900.

$18
9,9

00

$17
3,5

00

MLS 58575     MAX MEADOWS
3BD/2BA 2,056 SF home on 0.63 ac. Fam room, play 
area, office in bsmt. HW/Tile floors. Updated MBA 
w/ tiled shower. 2 car garage w/ a 1,500 SF room 
above. Open deck, fenced back yard & paved drive.

REDUCED

MLS# 50619   CERES
4 BR, 2 BA on 20+ acres. Large kitchen w/ is-
land. Master suite has master bath. 2nd home 

on site, 5 BR that needs TLC. On the river.

$17
9,5

00

2 HOMES INCLUDED

$17
9,9

00

MLS# 58827     CARSONVILLE RD
3BR/3BA home with guest quarters. 2 kitch-
ens, 2 LRs, formal dining, built on add’l den, 

unfinished storage room that could easily 
be a 4th BR. Built in closets and outbuilding.

$17
4,5

00

MLS# 58001     RURAL RETREAT
3BR/2BA brick ranch on level lot with 
view. Man cave and huge garage for 

him and 1700 SF of living space for her.

$16
9,5

00

MLS# 58232    WOODLAWN
3BD/2BA ranch with vinyl/stone work on 

exterior. Open Floor plan with full basement 
1 car garage, 2 paved dvwys. Great view and 

wonderful neighborhood.

MLS# 58277     MAX MEADOWS
4 or 5 BD/3BA home on 0.83 ac. with a view. 

Home has possible 5th BR & large utility room, 
office, etc. Upgraded kitchen with applianc-

es,&  2 car garage outside.

$16
5,5

00

$15
9,9

00

MLS# 54368    WYTHEVILLE
3 BR, 2.5 BA cape cod w/ 1 car garage. Located 

close to Wytheville Community College & 
recreational center. Paved driveway, good views 

& an outbuilding.

MOTIVATED SELLERS!

REDUCED$15
9,9

00

MLS# 58745      FANCY GAP
5BD/3BA 3000+ SF home in gated community. 
Open floor plan w/ FP. Mudroom & sink area, loft BD 
and sitting area. Stocked fishing pond, clubhouse,

 pool, tennis court, playground amenities.

$15
9,9

00

MLS# 58967    MATNEY FLATS
4BR/3.5BA home on 5.4 private acres. New MBR 

and BA & LR. Game/Rec room that could be 
converted to additional living. Home could easily 

have guest quarters or an in-law suite. Large 
workshop outside.

$15
9,9

00

MLS# 55383    MAX MEADOWS
3 BR 2 BA ranch on 1 acre, HW floors, 
arched doorways, buit-in china cabi-

nets, Jacuzzi tub in MBA, full bsmt and 
outbuilding

MOTIVATED SELLER

$14
3,5

00

MLS# 55388   RURAL RETREAT
3 BR brick Cape Cod with fenced yard 

and covered front porch, 2 car detached 
garage, large kitchen and bedrooms, lots 
of updates, basement has finished office

$14
2,5

00

MLS# 58472    WYTHEVILLE
3BD/2BA home on 0.3 ac. level lot with 

paved driveway. Large BRs, dining room 
and attached garage. Move in ready. 

$14
5,0

00

PEPPERS FERRY RD
3 to 4BD/2BA home with lots of space, full 
basement, detached 2 car garage. Fenced 

yard with small stream on property. 

$14
2,9

00

MLS# 59406     CARTERVILLE HEIGHTS
4BD/2BA home on 3.03 ac. Nice landscaping 

and small pond area. Hardwood floors, 
Master suite with jetted tub and double vanity 

and large closet. Move in condition.

MLS# 57116    GALAX
3 BR, 1 BA brick ranch on 20.75 acres. New 
kitchen, HW & tile floors, new metal roof & a 
full bsmt. Partially wooded w/ outbuildings & 

partially fenced.

$13
9,9

00 20.75 ACRES

UNDER CONTRACT

$13
9,9

00

MLS# 59242      AUSTINVILLE
3BD/2BA home on 3.5 ac, master suite w/ his/her 

side bath with walk in closet. Pantry, laundry sink. 
Outside you have a huge porch that turns into a 

deck with a built in pond and 2 car garage.

$13
9,9

00

MLS# 59367     MARION
3BD/2BA brick home on 10.5 ac. Very secluded 

with plenty of wildlife and a stocked pond. Room 
for garden area. Inside rooms are very spacious.

Jessica Miller 
Realtor 

276-239-1007 
Call or Text

GW Hill
Realtor 

276-233-6655
Call or Text

Jason Short 
Owner  

276-620-3104
Call or Text

Judy Short  
Broker 

276-620-0150
Call or Text

Linda Burke
Realtor

276-780-4455
Call or Text

Junior Dunford
Realtor

276-620-6063
Call or Text

Doug Carner
Realtor

276-768-9937
Call or Text

Edward Hix
Realtor

276-237-7803
Call or Text

Sara Shupe
Realtor

276-237-9920
Call or Text

Scot Cantrell
Realtor

540-553-5723
Call or Text

Amanda Kitts
Realtor

540-392-6539
Call or Text

UNDER CONTRACT

REDUCED

MAKE OFFER

SOLD NEAR RIVER AND TRAIL
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$13
4,0

00

MLS# 59183      MARION
4BD/1BA home on 0.57 ac. Large rooms and 
natural light, Full basement could easily be 
finished, Paved drive with brick patio, and 

nice landscaping. 

$13
5,0

00

MLS# 59128     BLAND
4BD/2BA historic home on 1.3 ac that has 

been updated. Library, parlor, wood FP, living, 
kitchen, mudroom, large attic closet. Fruit 

trees, and outbuilding.

MLS# 57350    ELK CREEK
Like new condition w/ bar area in kitchen and 
open to the LR. Vaulted ceiling. Split BRs w/ 
MBR on one side and other 2 BR/BA on the 
other end home. Unfinished bsmt, garden area.

$12
9,9

00

$12
9,5

00

MLS# 57771     GULLION FORK
2 BR, 2 BA private home w/ full bsmt on 
4.76 acres and joins Jefferson NF. FP, 

cathedral ceiling, overlook balcony from 
the MBR upstairs looking out.

REDUCED

$12
7,0

00

MLS# 57764     BLACKSBURG
3 BR 2 BA 1,800+ sq ft. Home on almost an 
acre of land. Home has FP and heatpump. 
Open Floor plan w/ separate dining room.

$12
9,0

00

MLS# 58457   WYTHEVILLE
3BD/2.5BA brick ranch on 0.32 ac. Room in full 
bsmt could be made into 4th BD. Bsmt is par-

tially finished with another storage/utility room 
and an additional storage building outside. 

$12
4,9

00

MLS# 49652    CERES
3BD farmhouse on 29 acres with 

hardwood beneath the carpeting and 
several outbuildings.

REDUCED $12
4,9

00

MLS# 55157    WYTHEVILLE
3 BR 2.5 BA contemporary home on 3.63 
wooded acres, large LR ,eat in kitchen, 
main level bath wth jacuzzi tub, minutes 

from town.

SELLER OFFERING $5000 TOWARDS BUYER’S CLOSING COSTS

$12
1,9

00

MLS# 56856   FRIES
4BD/2BA home on 1.42 ac. in a private set-

ting minutes from New River. Move in ready, 
beautiful kitchen and option to have add’l 

5th bed if needed.

UNDER CONTRACT

MLS# 57883      GALAX
2BD/1BA home with 11.24 ac. and great views. 

Mini farm comes with a nice barn and shop 
building. Well and spring on property for 

livestock.

$11
9,9

00

11.24 ACRES

$11
5,0

00

MLS# 58331    MAX MEADOWS
3BD/2BA doublewide on 5 acres. Beautiful 
landscaping, 4-stall barn, at least 4 types 
of fruit trees and a view. Walk in closets, 
and newer floors and newer metal roof.

MLS# 54956   WYTHEVILLE
Newer 3-4 bedroom, 2 bath home just out of 

town sitting on 1 ac. w/ tremendous views. Pri-
vate office/playroom off master suite. LG room 

throughout. This is a must see!

$11
5,9

00

UNDER CONTRACT

REDUCED

$11
5,0

00

MLS# 58710      CROCKETT
3BD/2BA, 0.7 ac., restored home. LG rooms, 
refinished HW floors, crown molding, French 

doors. Walk in closets, SS appliances, LG front 
porch & multiple storage buildings. 

REDUCED

MLS# 55391   FORT CHISWELL
3 BR farm house on 3 acres. Well-main-

tained, hardwood floors, corner lot, 
outbuildings.

$10
9,0

00

$11
5,0

00

MLS# 58176    WYTHEVILLE
3BD/2BA home on 5 ac. Wood tongue-in-groove 
wall covering, open floor plan, with wrap around 

deck, detached 2 car garage and wrap around 
deck. Furniture also for sale.

$99
,90

0

MLS# 55040   MAX MEADOWS
 3 BR 2 BA home on 5 fenced acres. LR, 
kitchen, and dining room are centrally 
located, 10x13 bonus room, fireplace, 

covered back porch.

$95
,00

0

MLS# 56989     WYTHEVILLE
2 BR ranch with full size bsmt. Has lot of 
character and updates, large living room 

and dining room.

$94
,90

0

MLS# 59129     RURAL RETREAT
4BD/2BA modular home on 0.81 ac. PRICED 
BELOW ASSESSMENT. Fenced in back yard, 
Open floor plan with large master suite with 
jetted tub, walk in closets throughout house.

$89
,90

0

MLS# 56884    WYTHEVILLE
3 BR ranch style home with open floor plan 
Convenient, but country setting. LG living 
area and sits on over half an acre with a 

beautiful view of the mountains.

$89
,90

0

MLS# 58540    RURAL RETREAT
3 BR/2 BA doublewide on 0.92 ac. Easy 

maintenance outside w/ vinyl and metal roof, 
and updated inside. Landscaping & concrete 

patio create a great outdoor entertaining 
environment.

Jessica Miller 
Realtor 

276-239-1007 
Call or Text

GW Hill
Realtor 

276-233-6655
Call or Text

Jason Short 
Owner  

276-620-3104
Call or Text

Judy Short  
Broker 

276-620-0150
Call or Text

Linda Burke
Realtor

276-780-4455
Call or Text

Junior Dunford
Realtor

276-620-6063
Call or Text

Doug Carner
Realtor

276-768-9937
Call or Text

Edward Hix
Realtor

276-237-7803
Call or Text

Sara Shupe
Realtor

276-237-9920
Call or Text

Scot Cantrell
Realtor

540-553-5723
Call or Text

Amanda Kitts
Realtor

540-392-6539
Call or Text
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$85
,00

0

MLS# 57958    RURAL RETREAT
2BD/2BA home on just under an acre. 

Jacuzzi tub, double closet and vanity in 
master. Packaged with ‘03 Massey Ferguson 

tractor and attachments.

$89
,00

0

MLS# 58791     WYTHEVILLE
3BD/2BA home on over 1/2 ac. SS appliances, 
Master suite has 2 walk in closets, full BA w/ 

double sinks, garden tub, & shower. Concrete 
porch on front and one side.

UNDER CONTRACT

$79
,90

0

MLS# 58676    MAX MEADOWS
3BD/2BA home on 1.14 ac. Open floor plan 
w/ dining, breakfast area, large LR & office/
playroom. Master has walk in closets, tub, 

double sinks, and shower.

$79
,90

0

MLS# 58639      MARION
3BD/2BA home on an acre of land. New outbuilding/
barn, fenced on 3 sides. Laminate flooring, Remod-
eled kitchen w/ wood cabinets, dining area, sky-
lights, and sliding glass doors. Laundry/mud room.

UNDER CONTRACT

$82
,50

0

MLS# 59195     WYTHEVILLE
4BD/1BA home in great location in town. Kitchen 

has been remodeled with granite counter and new 
backsplash. Newer HW floor, updated windows, 

newer furnace, and fenced in back yard.

UNDER CONTRACT

MLS# 57263    GRAYSON TURNPIKE
4 BR Cape Cod w/ covered front porch, HW 
floors, open staircase, handicap ramp and en-
closed back porch. Several out buildings for the 
lawn tools and large open yard. Paved dvwy.

$79
,90

0

$79
,90

0

MLS# 57582     SPEEDWELL
2 BR home on 1 acre with large living room 

and step down kitchen and dining. Large 
laundry room can be converted to 2nd bath 

if needed. Newer updates.

$75
,90

0

MLS# 58016    WYTHEVILLE
2 BR/1 BR home close to Sheffey 

School. Home has been remodeled 
and is move in ready. Private lot.

MAX MEADOWS
20+ acres of secluded land with cabin, 
creek, and trails throughout. Located 

near National Forest. 

$75
,00

0

$73
,90

0

MLS# 55013    Max Meadows
 2 bedroom bungalow on 3 acres with 

creek. Home has new water heater, new 
wiring, metal roof,  established flower 

beds, and fruit trees.

$73
,50

0

MLS# 57256    MAX MEADOWS
 2 BR, 1.5 BA cottage w/ custom kitchen 
cabinets, rock FP, high ceilings, ceramic 

tile. 1 acre of open land. Located be-
tween Wytheville and Fort Chiswell.

$75
,00

0

MLS# 58009    BARREN SPRINGS
3BD/2BA home on 1.52 AC. Move in ready with a 
home warranty avail. Open yard fenced on 3 sides 
and metal carport. Built in’s and storage options 
galore, MBA has double vanity, & additional closet.

SOLD

$72
,50

0

MLS# 58114    WYTHEVILLE
3BD/2BA 2,052 sq ft home on 1.52 acres, 

living and separate family room with 
fireplace. Large kitchen with island and 

breakfast area. Beautiful view.

MLS# 56674    IVANHOE RD
 4 BR w/ HW floors, 4 acres partially fenced.  

Multiple outbuildings & separate home that needs 
some TLC.  Located near Horse Trails!

$63
,90

0

MLS# 58473      WYTHEVILLE
4BD/2BA 2,500 sq ft home on 0.34 ac. 

Additional room could be 5th BD, office, etc. 
Sunroom style room with lots of natural light, 
screened porch, and outbuilding with large 

patio area.

$55
,00

0
$60

,00
0

MLS# 58595  TAZEWELL
3 BR/2 BA cottage on level lot in town. This home 

has many upgrades including stainless steel 
appliances, new floors, and new paint. Studio 

style master w/ garden tub, huge walk-in closet, 
double vanity. Brick FP.

MAKE AN OFFER

MLS# 59339   INDEPENDENCE
3BD/1BA ON 1.06 ac. with mountain views and 

easy maintenance exterior with vinyl siding 
and metal roof. Inside needs some TLC. 

$49
,90

0

$49
,90

0

MLS# 56921   FRIES
3 BR, 1 BA brick ranch w/ newer roof 

and heat pump. Open deck and multiple 
outbuildings. Near NR & NR Trail. Below 

tax assessment!

$49
,90

0

MLS#  59285      RURAL RETREAT
3BD/1BA house on just under an acre. Great 
location and great views, new replacement 

windows. Priced well below tax assessment.

“Take the
SHORT WAY
home” the 

Weichert Way!

Jessica Miller 
Realtor 
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Call or Text

GW Hill
Realtor 

276-233-6655
Call or Text
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276-620-0150
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276-780-4455
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Junior Dunford
Realtor

276-620-6063
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Doug Carner
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Edward Hix
Realtor

276-237-7803
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Sara Shupe
Realtor

276-237-9920
Call or Text
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SOLD

SOLD
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$39
,50

0

MLS# 57653     BLAND
5.4 acres with 1BD 1BA cabin. Land is 

fenced and cross fenced with large pond 
and multiple outbuildings.

$32
,50

0

MLS# 56733     MAX MEADOWS
3 bedroom fixer upper on 4 acres of 

land. Adjoining 1.3 acres is available for 
purchase also.

4 ACRES

$19
,90

0

MLS# 58692     PULASKI
3BD/1BA brick home in town on a 

dead end street behind ball park. Full 
basement and outbuilding.

$38
,00

0

MLS# 58844     WYTHEVILLE
2BD/1BA bungalow home in Wytheville. HW 
floors, replacement windows, natural gas 
heating, enclosed back porch, celler, and 

outbuilding.

UNDER CONTRACT

REDUCED $19
,50

0

MLS# 53204   PULASKI
2 BR fixer upper is now available with 
HW floors & LG storage rm that use to 

be old payroll safe. 

$18
,00

0

MLS# 58000      PULASKI
3BD/1BA Cape Cod with HW floors and 
Full walk-out basement and covered front 
and back porch. Close to Calfee Park.

$29
,90

0

MLS# 59236   GALAX
3BD/1BA home country setting with views. 
Galax-2BD/1BA home close to schools with 

mountain views.

SOLD

$30
0,0

00

MLS# 53101   WYTHEVILLE
LG multi-use bldg located just out of town 

limits w/ many possibilities. Multiple rooms & 
rest rooms, private location.

MLS# 47011    RURAL RETREAT
22.97 acres overlooking I-81, joins 

McDonalds. Can be subdivided.

$65
0,0

00

MLS# 56119   WYTHEVILLE
Commercial, Multi-Use bldg with unlimited 
possibilities, 8 office rooms, 2 BA, on main 
level, LG waiting room, and fenced back yard, 
large parking lot with covered drive-through

$35
0,0

00

COMMERCIAL

$16
9,0

00

MLS# 42143    SPEEDWELL
Commercial building with equipment & furniture 
included and adjoining lot with it’s own septic 

and public water.

MLS# 36730    MAX MEADOWS 
Millers Creek. Fenced 4-bay garage, 1.83 

fenced acres, creek, shared well.

$89
,90

0

MLS# 56121   IVANHOE
0.67 acres joining Jefferson NF w/ creeks 

on 2 sides, frame and metal buildings, 
small frame building was a post office in 

the 1950’s.

$19
,90

0
$79

,90
0

MLS# 54859   SPEEDWELL
Brick church with over 3200 SF of space on 
1.03 acres w/ an extra building on property.

We Can Help 
You With 

Anything In 
This Book!

OPEN HOUSES GOING ON NOW!
Watch for them in the newspaper & on our 

website for locations and times.

$45
,00

0

MLS# 57176     PULASKI
2 BR bungalow on 0.75 ac. Attached 

garage that could be converted to living 
space. LR has vaulted ceilings.
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Realtor 
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Call or Text

GW Hill
Realtor 

276-233-6655
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LAND • 1-10 ACRES
MLS# 39701................. Hillsville.................................... 1.75 acres, great lot for any comm. use, public utilities avail.................................................. $59,000
MLS# 58318................. Draper....................................... 5 ac. with a view of the River. 2 tracts avail. Well/septic on one tract..................................... $50,000
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
sky light, large MBR with bonus room and large walk in 
closet, double vanity in bath, garden tub and sky light.  
$114,900

RENTALS

RESIDENTIAL

EXPERIENCED 
IN SAVING

 YOU MONEY!

Almost 6 acres private building lot, just 
outside of town limits, lot is private and se-
cluded in a small community of neighbors.  
Motivated sellers. $68,500



Tuesday, May 2, 2017 
6 pm 

Heritage Preservation Center 
Upper Level 

115 W. Spiller Street, Wytheville, VA  

 

Join Us!  

Who Should Attend? 
Artisans, craft venues, working farms, agritourism businesses, 
unique restaurants and lodging  and anyone else interested in 

opportunities to promote our local craft and culture. 
 

Call: 276-223-3330 or 276-492-2410 or  Email: info@roundthemountain.org for info. 

Sponsored by: 

Do You Paint? Quilt? Crochet? Make Jewelry? 
Learn About New Opportunities To Showcase Your Products  

&  
Promote The Crafts And Culture Of Wythe And Bland Counties! 

mailto:info@roundthemountain.org
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NEW LISTINGS

MLS# 59038 - WYTHEVILLE
3 BR, 1 BA, .40 ac. corner lot, hw floors, full 
unfinished basement, potential investment 

property. $72,900

MLS# 48228 - WYTHEVILLE
4 BR, 3 BA. 2810 SF, vaulted ceilings,

walkout bsmnt. Private. $249,000

MLS# 57896 - WYTHEVILLE
4 BR, 2.5 BA, Tri-Level, hw floors, cathedral 

ceilings, ceiling fans, walk-in closets, gas fireplace, 
large sunroom, nice lot with views, located in well 

developed neighborhood. $249,000

MLS# 58632 - WYTHEVILLE
5 BR, 4 ½ BA, 5922 SF., HW & ceramic tile flooring, 

granite countertops, large chef’s kitchen, tray 
ceilings, Hunter Douglas custom shutters, new 

paint, full walk-out bsmt w/great room, located in 
Loretto Subdivision. $524,900

MLS# 59753 - FRIES
3 BR, 2 BA, Doublewide, 1 ac. clear lot, 1200 
sq. ft., fixer-upper, private well, heat pump. 

$16,900

MLS# 58731 - IVANHOE
2 BR, 2 BA, custom built, vaulted ceilings, hw/

tile floors, open floor plan, loft, large deck space, 
1.94 ac. lot, views, priced below tax assessment. 

$119,000

MLS# 59649 - PULASKI
6 BR, 4 BA, 3370 Sq. Ft., hw floors, multiple 

kitchens, clear/level lot. $49,900

MLS# 54365 - RURAL RETREAT
3 BR, 2 ½ BA, Ranch on 1+ac. lot, numerous 
upgrades including newer paint, newer floor 
coverings, laminate wood floors, new furnace 

and more, conveniently located near I-81 & town 
amenities, views. $160,000

S O L D

Kevin Dalton
Associate Broker,

Auctioneer
276-620-4838

Kevin@Dalton2.com

Cindy Tabor
Associate Broker
276-620-9806

Cindy@CindyTabor.com

Debbie Jones
REALTOR®

276-389-4219
Debbie@DebbieCJones.com

Sherry Long
REALTOR®

276-620-6333
Sherry@SherryRLong.com

Tommy & Gena Anders 
Principal Broker, REALTOR®

276-620-7703
TAnders@AndersRealty.com • 

Gena@GenaAnders.com

850 Chapman Rd.
Wytheville, VA 

276 228 3242 • FAX 228 6703

www.AndersRealty.com

Mitch Anders
REALTOR®

276-724-0166
Mitch@MitchAnders.com

Grant Anders
Sales Associate
276-617-1204

GrantMAnders@gmail.com

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR DETAILED 
PROPERTY INFORMATION.

We have the latest 
technology and 

tools to advertise 
and sell your 

property!

Carroll Gordon
Associate Broker
276-620-0335

gordonbc@wiredog.com

“We Are Happy To Be Your 
Trusted Real Estate Professionals!”

We Provide Auction Services for Real 
Estate and Personal Property! Call 

our Office for Details!

NEW

PRICE

MLS# 59180 - RURAL RETREAT
12 Rental Units,  each unit has 2 BR, 1.5 BA, 
laundry hookups and covered patios, private 

parking, utility building, some updated, Great 
Income Producing Property. $475,000

S O L D

NEW

PRICE

NEW

PRICE

NEW

PRICE NEW

PRICE

PICTURE
YOURSELF

HERE!

CALL OR STOP BY OUR OFFICE 
FOR INFORMATION ABOUT 

BECOMING A MEMBER OF THE 
ANDERS TEAM!

MLS# 59856 - WYTHEVILLE
3 BD/2.5 BA, 1,956 SF, Gas Heat/AC, 
Convenient to Interstates. $129,900

MLS# 57304 - WYTHEVILLE
4 BR, 3 BA, 2501 sq. ft., one level living, large 

bedrooms, laundry on main level, eat-in 
kitchen, 2.75 ac. Private lot, in town. $269,000
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